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Average Monthly 

Attendance

Early Head Start

84.9%

Head Start
83% of children received medical exams

67% of children received dental exams

34% of children had an IFSP 15% of children had an IEP

97% of children received dental exams

95% of children received medical exams



 Father engagement increased by 18% from 
Fall to Spring and by 34% from 2022-
2023 Program Year.

Father engagement increased by 18% from 
Fall to Spring and by 34% over the 2022-
2023 school year.

Family Engagement
Services Provided to Families

442

23995

283

183

Preventative Oral/Health Education (35.59%)
Emergency Services (19.24%) Transportation (7.65%)
Nutrition Education (22.79%)
Involvement in child's screenings, assessments, or progress (14.…

School Readiness 

Child Outcomes
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